
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Tallinna II etapp 

16. veebruar 2011, Lasnamäe Kergejõustikuhallis 

TV kuul 
1. Vladislava Oleinik 2.03.97 Tall. Linnamäe Vene G/SK Juunior 9.99 
X x 9.20 8.98 x 9.99 
2. Valeria Radajeva 25.05.98 Tall. Läänemer Vene G/SK Juunior 9.56 
9.18 8.78 9.21 8.05 8.44 9.56 
3. Iris Aunap 11.02.98 Tall. Järveotsa G/Nõmme 9.02 
X 9.02 x 8.04 7.36 7.78 
4. Mariliis Muuga 17.04.97 Leksi 44 8.26 
8.26 7.85 7.89 7.40 7.42 7.61 
5. Katariina Idla 98 Nõmme 7.73 
6.73 6.66 6.96 6.91 7.73 6.60 
6. Karina Kabrits 7.01.97 Tall. Õismäe Vene L/Tall. Kalev 7.64 
6.78 6.16 7.25 7.32 7.64 7.51 
7. Rebekka Madleen Lamp VHK 7.18 
7.00 7.18 6.89 - - - 
8. Erika Demjanjuk 8.06.97 Lasnamäe Vene G/SK Juunior 7.08 
6.56 6.21 7.02 6.78 6.87 7.08 
9. Anita-Melissa Paur 5.06.98 Active TC 6.72 
6.72 6.65 6.50 
10. Karina Kalinina 14.06.97 Tall. Mustjõe G/Tall. Kalev 6.68 
6.68 6.09 6.63 
11. Beti Veermäe 3.03.97 Active TC 6.28 
5.99 6.28 6.21 
12. Kirke Timmusk 11.04.98 Leksi 44 5.84 
4.76 5.84 5.30 
13. Suzi Aavik 26.09.98 Audentes 5.71 
5.54 x 5.71 
14. Laura Vaher 1.04.97 Active TC 5.65 
5.65 x 5.39 
15. Tatjana Ladõgina 22.04.98 Tall. Tõnismäe Reaalkool/SK Juunior 5.64 
5.24 x 5.64  
16. Valeria Goffert 10.04.98 TKVG/Sk Juunior 5.58 
5.58 x 5.21 
 
PV kõrgus 
1. Martin Grištšuk 10.02.97 Audentes 1.70 
155 160 165 170 175 
0 0 0 0 xxx 
2. Kaspar Anton 13.01.97 Leksi 44 1.60 
125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165 
0 X0 0 0 X0 0 XX0 XX0 XXX 
3. Karl Reispass 30.07.98 Audentes 1.55 
130 135 140 145 150 155 160 
0 0 0 0 x0 x0 xxx 
4. Johannes Erm 26.03.98 Leksi 44 1.45 
125 130 135 140 145 150 
0 0 0 0 0 xxx 
5. Martin Kokk 13.06.97 Leksi 44 1.45 
130 135 140 145 150 
0 0 0 x0 xxx 
6. Kennet Kärema 3.01.97 Audentes 1.40 
125 130 135 140 145 
0 0 0 x0 xxx 
7. Johhan Rosenberg 15.07.97 Active TC 1.40 
125 130 135 140 145 
0 0 0 xx0 xxx 



8. Jüri Viidik 8.01.98 Active TC 1.35 
125 130 135 140 
0 0 x0 xxx 
9. Eduard Ülevain 4.02.97 Leksi 44 1.35 
125 130+ 135 140 
0 0 xx0 xxx 
10. Nikita Sutškov 27.06.97 Lasnamäe Vene G/SK Juunior 1.30 
125 130 135 
0 0 xxx 
11. Mathias-Mait Metsamaa 14.04.98 VHK 1.30 
125 130 135 
X0 0 xxx 
12. Markus Tamm 23.05.98 SK Fortis 1.30 
125 130 135 
0 xx0 xxx 
13. Ott Onton 14.11.97  1.25 
125 130 
X0 xxx 
14. Andreas Alapert 29.09.98 Majaka SK 1.25 
125 130 
Xx0 xxx 
15. Janar Janovski 17.04.97 SK Fortis NH 
125 
Xxx 
 Valentin Stennikov 30.07.97 Tall. Humanitaarg/SK Juunior NH 
125 
Xxx 
 Alan Dadajev 18.09.98 Tall. Laagna G/SK Juunior NH 
125 
Xxx 
v.a Henri Sten Vainola 13.03.99 SK Fortis 1.35 
125 130 135 140 
0 0 0 XXX 
 
TV kõrgus 
1. Marian Metsar 13.03.97 Audentes 1.55 
140 145 150 155 160 
0 0 0 XX0 XXX 
2. Hanna-Friida Konks 10.04.97 Tall. Prantsuse L/SK Fortis 1.50 
130 135 140 145 150 155 
0 0 0 x0 0 xxx 
3. Mariliis Muuga 17.04.97 Leksi 44 1.45 
115 120 125 130 135 140 145 150 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 xxx 
 Vladislava Oleinik 2.03.97 Tall. Linnamäe Vene L/SK Juunior 1.45 
130 135 140 145 150 
0 0 0 0 xxx 
5. Karina Kabrits 7.01.97 Tall. Õismäe Vene L/Tall. Kalev 1.45 
125 130 135 140 145 150 
0 0 0 x0 0 xxx 
6. Greete Sügis Saku G/Tall. Kalev 1.40 
135 140 145 
0 x0 xxx 
7. Iris Aunap 11.02.98 Tall. Järveotsa G/Nõmme 1.40 
125 130 135 140 145 
0 0 x0 x0 xxx 
8. Pärl Eelma 18.08.98  1.40 
115 120 125 130 135 140 145 
0 0 0 0 xx0 xxx 
9. Anastasia Pjatakova 9.09.98 THG/SK Fortis 1.35 



120 125 130 135 140 
0 0 0 x0 xxx 
 Eeva-Liisa Tõnissaar 29,12,97 SK Fortis 1.35 
115 120 125 130 135 140 
0 0 0 0 x0 xxx 
11. Erika Demjanjuk 8.06.97 Lasnamäe Vene G/SK Juunior 1.35 
115 120 125 130 135 140 
0 0 0 0 xx0 xxx 
12. Lisette Anett Tegelmann 4.04.98 SK Fortis 1.30 
115 120 125 130 135 
0 0 0 0 xxx 
 Suzi Aavik 26.09.98 Audentes 1.30 
120 125 130 135 
0 0 0 xxx 
 Triina Maasik 23.02 97 SK Lindon 1.30 
120 125 130 135 
0 0 0 xxx 
 Anita-Melissa Paur 5.06.98 Active TC 1.30 
115 120 125 130 135 
0 0 0 0 xxx 
16. Valeria Radajeva 25.05.98 TLG/SK Juunior 1.25 
110 115 120 125 130 
0 0 0 0 xxx 
17. Valeria Goffert 10.04.98 TKVG/SK Juunior 1.25 
105 110 115 120 125 130 
0 0 0 0 x0 xxx 
18. Laura Vaher 1.04.97 Active TC 1.25 
115 120 125 130 
X0 0 x0 xxx 
19. Katariina Idla 198 Nõmme 1.25 
110 115 120 125 130 
0 0 0 xx0 xxx 
 Krõõt Treial 29.01.97 Prantsuse L/SK Fortis 1.25 
120 125 130 
0 xx0 xxx 
21. Rebekka Madleen Lamp VHK 1.20 
105 110 115 120 125 
0 0 0 0 xxx 
22. Kirke Timmusk 11.04.98 Leksi 44 1.20 
1.05 110 115 120 125 
0 0 0 x0 xxx 
23. Laura Unt 9.11.98 SK Fortis 1.15 
105 110 115 120 
0 0 x0 xxx 
24. Kerda-Liina Sabbal 4.11.97 Leksi 44 1.15 
105 110 115 120 
0 x0 x0 xxx 
25. Tatjana Ladõgina 22.04.98 TTRK/SK Juunior 1.10 
105 110 115 
0 0 xxx 
26. Annabel Rämmal 1.01.98 SK Fortis 1.10 
105 110 115 
0 xx0 xxx 
27. Veronica Stepantsuk 2.06.98 Lasnamäe Üldg. NH 
105 
Xxx 
v.a. Merili Varter 7.06.96 SK Kivilind 1.40 
115 120 125 130 135 140 145 
X0 x0 0 0 x0 0 xxx 
 



TV 60 m tõkkejooks 
1. Vladislava Oleinik 2.03.97 Tall. Linnamäe Vene L/SK Juunior 9.88 9.77 
2. Kreete Verlin 14.02.97 SK Fortis 10.03 9,80 
3. Marian Metsar 13.03.97 Audentes 9,93 9,90 
4. Greete Sügis Saku G/Tall. Kalev 10.15 10.03 
5. Carmen Silluta 15.07.97 Tall. Reaalk/SK Fortis 10,23 10,04 
6. Lisette Anett Tegelmann 4.04.98 SK Fortis 10,28 10,20 
7. Darja Smirnova 3.10.97 Lasnamäe Vene G/SK Juunior 10.68 10,52 
8. Mariliis Muuga 17.04.97 Leksi 44 10,70 10,80 
9. Pärl Eelma 18.08.98 Active TC 10,83 
10. Valeria Radajeva 25.05.98 TLG/SK Juunior 11,02 
11. Karina Kabrits 7.01.97 Tall. Õismäe Vene L/Tall. Kalev 11,16 
12. Krõõt Treial 29.01.97 Pratsuse L/SK Fortis 11,59 
13. Karina Kalinina 14.06.97 Tall. Mustjõe G/Tall. Kalev 11,61 
14. Erika Demjanjuk 8.06.97 Lasnaäe Vene G/SK Juunior 11,75 
15. Anita-Melissa Paur 5.06.98 Active TC 11,95  
16. Valeria Goffert 10.04.98 TVKG/SK Juunior 13,02 
17. Tatjana Ladõgina 22.04.98 TTRK/SK Juunior 13,17 
18. Kerda-Liina Sabbal 4.11.97 Leksi 44 13,22 
19. Suzi Aavik 26.09.98 Audentes 13,58 
14. Kirke Timmusk 11.04.98 Leksi 44 14,15 
15. Veronica Stepantšuk 2.06.98 Lasnamäe Üldg 14,21 
 
PV 60 m tõkkejooks 
1. Nikita Sutškov 27.06.97 Lasnamäe Vene G/SK Juunior 9.64 9,52 
2. Martin Grištšuk 10.02.97 Audentes 9,63 9,56 
3. Karl Reispass 30.07.98 Audentes 9,95 10,16 
4. Valentin Stennikov 30.07.97 Tall. Humanitaarg/SK Juunior 10,32 10,34 
5. Ott Onton 14.11.97 Active TC 10,87 10,40 
6. Mathias-Mait Metsamaa 14.04.98 VHK 10,56 10,57 
7. Martin Kokk 13.06.97 Leksi 44 10,51 10,65 
8. Kennet Kärema 3.01.97 Audentes 10,71 10,85 
9. Eduard Ülevain 4.02.97 Leksi 44 10,92 
10. Johhan Rosenberg 15.07.97 Active TC 11,06 
11. Markus Tamm 23.05.98 SK Fortis 11,08 
12. Johannes Erm 26.03.98 Leksi 44 11,21 
13. Kaspar Anton 13.01.97 Leksi 44 11,23 
14. Jüri Viidik 8.01.98 Active Tc 12,34 
15. Oliver Olev 4.03.97 Leksi 44 12,48 
16. Elmar Taaramäe 8.08.98 Leksi 44 13,02 
17. Alan Dadajev 18.09.98 Tall. Laagna G/SK Juunior 13,10 
18. Janar Janovski 17.04.97 SK Fortis 13,39 
19. Karl-Erik Laid 22.11.97 Kadrioru SaksaG/SK Fortis 13,41 
20. Kert Karbe 15.11.98 SK Fortis 14,61 
 
TN 60 m tõkkejooks 
1. Liina Valk 11.07.99 SK Fortis 10,32 10,16 
2. Liiljan Neerot 30.06.99 Nõmme 10,38 10,50 
3. Marianne Purru 16.05.99 J. Westholmi G/Nõmme 10,78 10,53 
4. Valeria Aleknavicute 20.01.99 TLG 10,91 10,54 
5. Nadja Gritskevich 18.01.99 TKVG/Tall. Kalev 10,69 10,54 
6. Valeria Volkova 1.03.99 Tall. Mustjõe G/Tall. Kalev 10,76 10,55 
7. Tuuli Vooglaid 2.10.2000 TSG/Nõmme 10,95 10,84 
8. Helen Kalamäe Prantsuse L/Tall. Kalev 10,98 10,85 
9. Sofia Ruban 12.04.2000 Majaka SK 11,06 
10. Steina Sein 14.04.99 Nõmme G/SK Fortis 11,09 
11. Eliise-Triin Raun 7.05.2000 SK LIndon 11,13 
12. Kaarin Aavik 14.01.99 VHK 11,15 
13. Kelly Kaja 30.08.,99 Audentes 11,45 
14. Anna Krupina 19.02.2001 Majaka SK 11,49 



15. Erika Kobiljanskaja 11.04.99 TLVL/SK Juunior 11,54 
16. Carina Pullerits 5.04.99 Audentes 11,57 
17. Anete Mürk 26.02.99 Nõmme 11,67 
18. Melany Orle 11.01.2000 Audentes 11,74 
19. Lisette Ploomipuu 8.05.2000 SK London 11,76 
20. Ege Teili Oja 14.05.2000 Nõmme 11,85 
21. Maria Alas 14.01.2000 SK Fortis 11,90 
22. Helene Vatsel 28.02.99 Nõmme G/SK Fortis 11,96 
23. Marion Annabell Nummert 22.02.99 Lasnamäe Üldg 11,98 
24. Annabel Kikka 28.11.99 SK Lindon 12,05 
25. Karmen Birgit Kruustükk 28.04.99 J. Westholmi G/Nõmme 12,06 
26. Silvia Säinast 6.01.2000 SK Lindon 12,10 
27. Diana Stahovskaja 22.04.2000 Majaka SK 12,17 
28. Lu Ülevain 23.08.99 Active TC 12,37 
29. Ksenia Jelissjeva 3.04.99 TLVL/SK Juunior 12,41 
30. Johanna Soover 19.04.2001 Audentes 12,47 
31. Anette Alapert 8.06.2001 Majaka Sk 12,72 
32. Monika Mitina 10.01.99 Tall. Õismäe Vene L/Tall. Kalev 12,85 
33. Linette Listmann 18.09.01 Leksi 44 12,93 
34. Sandra Pärtel 21.08.2000 SK Lindon 12,94 
35. Jane Ahven 24.06.99 Active TC 12,97 
36. Ketlin Mõttus 11.08.2001 Lasnamäe Üldg/ 13,01 
37. Arina Sidorenko 7.02.99 TLVL/SK Juunior 13,03 
38. Gete Suurraid 6.08.2000 Rocca al Mare Kool 13,05 
39. Zarina Netsiporuk 31.03.99 TLVL/SK Juunior 13,12 
40. Kadri Muuga 18.11.2000 Leksi 44 13,15 
41. Viktoria Alikanova Linnamäe L/ 13,18 
42. Elisabeth Kiik 20.01.00 SK Fortis 13,24 
43. Kris-Celin Pung 29.02.2000 Nõmme G/SK Fortis 13,27 
44. Katariina Rahumägi 14.11.99 Rocca al Mare Kool 13,39 
 Annaliis Kiviaru 10.04.99 SK Fortis 13,39 
46. Stella Tammets 28.02.99 Nõmme G/SK Fortis 13,43 
47. Emily Liepkalns 28.06.99 SK Fortis 13,46 
48. Marie Liis Randlane 17.05.2000 Leksi 44 13,57 
 Linda Mai Vahtra 9.03.99 SK Fortis 13,57 
50. Paula Mõik 16.10.2000 SK Fortis 15,58 
51. Rebecca Maitus 5.10.2000 Leksi 44 13,69 
52. Alina Maksimova 7.01.99 TLVL/SK Juunior 13,80 
53. Eva Lotta Haukanõmm 5.05.2002 Leksi 44 14,02 
54. Hannela Melis 30.-09.99 Active TC 14,19 
55. Reelika Sepp 7.02.2001 Leksi 44 14,20 
56. Rebecka Herzmann 17.07.99 SK Fortis 14,23 
57. Kati Peial 29.12.99 Lasnamäe G 14,37 
58. Anastasia Gaidar 10.03.99 TKVG/Tall. Kalev 14,53 
59. Joona-Liis Joost 3.05.2001 Leksi 44 15,47 
60. Liisa-Lotta Pahkma 16.05.2001 Leksi 44 15,50 
61. Emma Räim 8.09.2002 Leksi 44 24,07 
 
PN 60 m tõkkejooks 
1. Karl Erik Laanet 17.03.99 Audentes 9,32 9,22 
2. Harald Suurorg 11.03.99 Rocca a Mare 10,49 10,41 
3. Daniel Lavrinenko 12.07.99 TTRK/Tall. Kalev 11,26 10,94 
4. Mihkel Varblane 12.12.99 Nõmme G/SK Fortis 11,44 11,03 
5. Andrei Kisseljov 31.08.2000 Tall. Kuristiku G 11.45 11,61 
6. Taso Toomik 27.02.99 Audentes 11,37 12,12 
7. Tanel Sell 2.03.99 J. Westholmi G/SK Fortis 11,71 12,33 
8. Frederik Vilms-Jamsa 12.10.99 Audentes 11,82 12,35 
9. Igor Andrejev 2.08.2001 TLVL 11,86 
10. Kuno Kolk 19.05.99 SK Fortis 11,90 
11. Martin Erik Prööm 23.04.99 Majaka SK 11,92 



12. Georg Matjashov 20.10.99 TTRK/Tall. Kalev 11,97 
13. Joonas Mattias Laur 1.06.99 Mustamäe G/Nõmme 12,00 
14. Romet Esko 10.04.99 Audentes 12,01 
15. Kaarel Kivisiv 5.10.99 Leksi 44 12,25 
16. Hans Kristjan Laur 30.07.2000 SK Lindon 12,26 
 Artur Smirnov 23.07.2000 Kesklinna vene G/Tall. Kalev 12,26 
18. Jaan Roop 11.07.99 Nõmme PK/Nõmme 12,27 
19. Mihkel Annus 19.09.2000 SK Lindon 12,45 
20. Jan Hartvig Ruben 11.03.99 SK Fortis 12,58 
21. Rayan Napast 15.09.2000 Rocca al Mare Kool 12,62 
22. Oliver Kilk 4.05.99 SK Fortis 12,66 
23. Martin Toom 12.03.2000 SK Fortis 12,72 
24. Oliver Pikani 14.05.2000 SK Fortis 12,82 
25. Martin Janovski 14.09.99 SK Fortis 12,84 
26. Marten Aun 28.09.2000 Leksi 44 12,86 
27. Jan Henri Tälli 22.06.99 Leksi 44 12,96 
28. Krisyjan Joosep Jalakas 16.08.99 SK Fortis 12,99 
29. Silver-Harald Ingerainen 19.01.2000 Active TC 13,10 
30. Oliver Voorel 2.09.2000 Majaka SK 13,16 
31. Kevin Tinnuri 4.09.2000 SK Fortis 13,18 
32. Gregor Nepste 30.06.2000 SK Fortis 13,32 
33. Aleksei Skurenko 6.12.99 TLVL 13,38 
34. Daniel Pisarkov 20.01.2000 SK Lindon 13,40 
35. Egard Kodumets 2.06.2001 Pae G/Tall. Kalev 13,56 
36. Toomas Juhasoo-Lawrence 27.09.01 Leksi 44 13,59 
35. Simon Fox Kuuse 17.04.2001 Leksi 44 13,91 
36. Sander Viljamaa 28.01.2001 Leksi 44 14,02 
37. Stefanio-Bruno Laur 15.12.2000 21.Kool/SK Fortis 14,09 
38. Miron Sois 28.11.2000 Leksi 44 14,14 
 Madis Ader 9.12.99 Lasnamäe Üldg 14,14 
40. Rain Erik Elias 23.11.2000 Leksi 44 14,21 
41. Elmar Taaramäe 8.08.99 Leksi 44 14,56 
42. Chris Matsiselts 10.02.2002 Leksi 44 14,59 
43. Martin Kivimaa 23.10.2000 Leksi 44 17,82 
 
TN kaugus 
1. Liina Valk 11.07.99 SK Fortis 4.49 
4.24 4.35 4.32 4.37 4.49 4.47 
2. Liiljan Neerot 30.06.99 Nõmme 4.34 
4.23 4.14 4.16 4.26 4.3’4 4.23 
3. Valeria Volkova 1.03.99 Tall. Mustjõe G/Tall. Klaev 4.34 
4.03 4.21 4.11 4.17 4.34 4.08 
4. Marilin Moor 4.03.99 Audentes 4.34 
4.14 3.60 4.12 4.08 3.90 4.34 
5. Carina Pullerits 5.04.99 Audentes 4.32 
- 4.32 4.16 4.16 4.17 4.32 
6. Tuuli Vooglaid 2.10.2000 TSG/Nõmme 4.11 
4.11 4.05 3.90 3.71 3.98 4.10 
7. Helen Kalamäe Prantsuse L/Tall.Kalev 4.11 
4.09 4.03 3.97 4.07 4.00 4.11 
8. Kaarin Aavik 14.01.99 VHK 4.04 
4.03 3.73 4.04 
9. Nadja Gritskevits 18.01.99 Tall. Kesklinna vene G/Tall. Kalev 4.04 
3.87 4.04 3.91 
10. Eliise-Triin Raun 7.05.2000 SK Lindon 4.02  
3.92 4.02 3.89 
11. Sofia Ruban 12.04.2000 Majaka SK 4.01 
3.98 3.91 4.01.  
12. Ege Teili Oja 14.05.2000 Nõmme 3.97 
3.97 3.96 X 



13. Brenda Roosimägi 21.04.99 Nõmme 3.91 
3.74 3.91 3.89 
14. Paula Toomsalu VHK 3.86 
3.83 3.75 3.86 
15. Stina Sein 14.04.99 Nõmme G/SK Fortis 3.85 
3.76 3.85 x 
16. Lisette Ploomipuu 8.05.2000 SK Lindon 3.79 
3.79 3.74 3.82 
17. Johanna Soover 19.04.2001 Audentes 3.78 
3.78 3.71 3.63 
18. Monika Mitina 10.01.99 Tall. Õismäe Vene L/Tall. Kalev 3.73 
3.70 3.70 3.73 
19. Anna Kupina 19.02.2001 Majaka SK 3.73 
3.73 3.70 3.60 
20. Helene-Elisabeth Vatsel 28.01.99 Nõmme G/SK Fortis 3.71 
3.70 2.58 3.71 
21. Diana Stahovskaja 22.04.200 Majaka SK 3.71 
X 3.71 3.38 
22. Linda Mai Vahtra 9.03.99 SK Fortis 3.61 
3.42 3.61 3.42 
23. Linette Listmann 18.09.2001 Leksi 44 3.58 
3.44 3.40 3.58 
24. Jennifer Viira 21.08.99 NÕMME G/SKFortis 3.55 
3.55 3.52 3.12 
25. Kris-Celin Pung 29.02.2000 Nõmme G/SK Fortis 3.55 
3.55 3.50 3.43 
26. Ketlin Mõttus 11.08.2001 Lasnamäe Üldg 3.54 
3.30 3.20 3.54 
29. Liisi Veldi 15.08.2000 Audentes 3.53 
X 3.53 3.52 
30. Marion Annabell Nummert 22.02.99  3.53 
3.53 3.48 3.47 
31. Simone Kallas 20.02.2000 Audentes 3.51 
X 3.51 3.44 
32. Annaliis Kiviaru 10.04.99 SK Fortis 3.51 
3.02 3.41 3.51 
53. Ly Ülevain 23.08.99 Active TC 3.51 
3.51 3.22 3.15 
54. Elisabeth Kiik 20.11.99 SK Fortis 3.50 
3.36 3.50 3.38 
55. Maria Alas 14.01.2000 SK Fortis 3.50 
3.38 3.26 3.50 
34. Rebecca Maitus 5.10.2000 Leksi 44. 3.50 
3.20 3.50 3.38 
35. Jane Ahven 24.06.99 Active TC 3.46 
3.35 3.46 x 
36. Anete Mürk 26.02.99 Nõmme 3.45 
3.45 x 3.42 
37. Marie Liis Randmäe 17.05.2000 Leksi 44 3.45 
3.40 3.45 3.29  
38. Viktoria Alikanova 23.012001 Linnamäe L/ 3.45 
3.45 3.20 3.36 
39. Stella Tammes 28.01.99 Nõmme G/SK Fortis 3.44 
3.44 3.23 3..32  
40. Katariina Rahumägi 14.11.99 Rocca al Mare Kool 3.42 
3.18 3.42 3.00 
41. Anette Alapert 8.06.2001 Majaka SK 3.36 
3.30 3.36 3.36 
42. Silvia Säinast 6.01.2000 SK Lindon 3.33 
3.33 3.11 3.11 



43. Emily Liepkalns 28.06.99 SK Fortis 3.30 
3.30 3.13 x 
44. Sandra Pärtel 21.08.2000 SK Lindon 3.27 
3.15 3.27 3.08 
45. Annabel Kikka 28.11.99 SK Lindon 3.20 
3.06 3.20 3.10 
46. Kätlin Jürgens 13.01.2000 Nõmme g/SK Fortis 3.18 
3.18 2.98 3.03 
47. Kelly Kaja 30.08.99 Audentes 3.10 
3.10 2.84 2.90 
48. Hannela Melis 30.09.99 Active TC 3.10 
3.10 2.88 x 
49. Gete Suurraid 6.08.2000 Rocca al Mare Kool 3.07 
3.00 2.57 3.07 
50. Anastasia Gaidar 10.03.99 Tall. Kesklinna Vene G/Tall. Kalev 3.04 
2.99 2.88 3.04 
51. Paula Mõik 16.10.2000 SK Fortis 3.04 
3.04 3.01 2.91 
52. Reelika Sepp 7.02.2001 Leksi 44 3.03 
3.03 2.91 3.01  
53. Rebecka Herzmann 17.07.99 SK Fortis 3.00 
3.00 3.00 2.97 
54. Eva-Lotta Haukanõmm 5.05.2002 Leksi 44 2.98 
2.84 2.98 2.95 
55. Mariel Seaver 26.04.99 SK Fortis 2.97 
2.97 2.90 2.83 
56. Kassandra Opekunova 11.08.99 Nõmme G/SK Fortis 2.95 
2.95 2.81 2.90 
57. Kati Peial 29.12.99 Lasnamäe Üldg 2.94 
2.94 2.67 2.87 
58. Joona-Liis Joost 3.05.2001 Leksi 44 2.93 
2.93 2.72 2.58 
59. Johanna Kesküla 24.09.99 SK Fortis 2.90 
2.77 2.90 2.90 
60. Emma Räim 8.09.2002 Leksi 44 2.84 
2.84 2.74 2.78 
61. Liisa-Lotta Pahkma 16.05.2001 Leksi 44 2.84 
2.84 x - 
62. Kadri Muuga 18.11.2000 Leksi 44 2.68 
2.67 2.68 2.41 
63. Aleksandra Heleri Lipp 29.04.2002 Leksi 44 2.47 
- 2.40 2-47 
 
TN kõrgus 
1. Marion Annabell Nummert 22.02.99 Lasnamäe Üldg 1.35 
095 1.00 105 110 115 120 125 130 135 140 
0 0 0 0 x0 0 0 0 0 xx- 
 Carina Pullerits 5.04.99 Audentes 1.35 
105 110 115 120 125 130 135 140 
0 0 0 0 x0 0 xxx 
3. Stina Sein 14.04.99 Nõmme G/SK Fortis 1.30 
105 110 115 120 125 130 135 
0 0 0 0 x0 0 xxx 
 Valeria Alesknavicute 20.01.99 Tall. Läänemere G/SK Juunior 1.30 
095 100 105 110 115 120 125 130 135 
0 0 0 0 0 0 x0 0 xxx 
5. Nadja Gritskevits 18.01.99 Tall. Kesklinna Vene G/Tall.Kalev 1.30 
100 105 110 115 120 125 130 135 
0 0 0 0 X0 0 X0 XXX 
6. Valeria Volkova 1.03.99 Tall. Mustjõe G/Tall. Kalev 1.30 



110 115 120 125 130 135 
0 0 0 0 xx0 xxx 
7. Tuuli Vooglaid 2.10.2000 TSG/Nõmme 1.30 
115 120 125 130 135 
0 0 x0 xx0 xxx 
8. Liina Valk 11.07.99 SK Fortis 1.25 
100 105 110 115 120 125 130 
0 0 0 0 0 0 XXX 
9. Melany Orle 11.01.2000 Audentes 1.25 
105 110 115 120 125 130 
0 x0 0 0 0 xxx 
10. Erika Kobiljanskaja 11.04.99 TLVL/SK Juunior 1.25 
095 100 105 110 115 120 125 130 
0 0 0 0 0 0 x0 xxx 
 Helen Kalamäe Prantsuse l/Tall. Kalev 1.25 
105 110 115 120 125 130 
0 0 0 0 x0 xxx 
12. Brenda Roosimägi 21.04.99 Nõmme 1.20 
100 105 110 115 120 125 
0 0 0 0 0 xxx 
 Sofia Ruban 12.04.2000 Majaka SK 1.20 
100 105 110 115 120 125 
0 0 0 0 0 xxx 
 Ege Teili Oja 14.05.2000 Nõmme 1.20 
110 115 120 125 
0 0 0 xxx 
15. Karmen Birgit Kruustükk 28.04.99 J. Westholmi G/Nõmme 1.20 
 Helene-Elisabeth Vatsel 28.02,.99 Nõmme G/SK Fortis 1.20 
17. Ksenja Jelissjeva 3.04.99 TLVL/SK Juunior 1.20 
 Eliise-Triin Raun 7.05.2000 SK Lindon 1.20 
 Linda Mai Vahtra 9.03.99 SK Fortis 1.20 
 Marianne Purru 16.05.,99 J.Westholmi G/Nõmme 1.20 
21. Kelly Kaja 30.08.99 Audentes 1.20 
22. Kris-Celin Pung 29.02.2000 Nõmme G/SK Fortis 1.15 
 Alina Maksimova 7.01.99 TLVL/SK Juunior 1.15 
 Maria Alas 14.01.2000 SK Fortis 1.15 
 Diana Stahovskaja 22.04.2000 Majaka SK 1.15 
 Annabel Kikka 28.11.99 SL Lindon 1.15 
27. Gete Suurraid 6.08.2000 Rocca al Mare Kool 1.15 
28. Stella Tammets 28.02.l99 Nõmme G/SK Fortis 1.15 
29. Katariina Rahumägi 14.1199 Rocca al Mare Kool 1.10 
 Annaliis Kiviaru 10.04.99 SK Fortis 1.10 
 Zarina Netsiporuk 31.03.99 TLVL/SK Juunior 1.10 
 Monika Mitina Tall. Vene L/Tall. Kalev 1.10 
 Anette Alapert 8.06.2001 Majaka SK 1.10 
34. Ly Ülevain 23.08.99 Active TC 1.10 
35. Jane Ahven 24.06.99 Active TC 1.10 
36. Arina Sidorenko 7.12.99 TLVL/SK Juunior 1.10 
 Anna Krupina 19.02.2001 Majaka SK 1.10 
38. Johanna Soover 19.04.2001 Audentes 1.10 
39. Simone Kallas 20.02.2000 Audentes 1.05 
40. Rebecca Maitus 5.10.2000 Leksi 44 1.05 
 Kadri Muuga 18.11.00 Leksi 44 1.05 
42. Mari Liis Randlane 17.05.2000 Leksi 44 1.05 
43. Linette Litsmann 18.09.2001 Leksi 44 1.05 
44. Emily Liepkalns 28.06.99 SK Fortis 1.00 
45. Alexandra Helleri Lipp 29.04.2002 Leksi 44 1.00 
46. Hannela Melis 30.09,.99 Active TC 1.00 
47. Liisa-Lotta Pahkma 16.05.2001 Leksi 44 1.00 
48. Reelika Sepp 7.02.2001 Leksi 44 0.95 



 Joona Liis Joost SK Fortis 0.95 
 Rebecka Hermann 17.07.99 SK Fortis 0.95 
 Johanna Kesküla 24.09.99 SK Fortis 0.95 
52. Lisette Ploomipuu 8.052000 SK Lindon NH 
 Eva Lotta Haukanõmm 5.05.2002 Leksi 44 NH 
 
PN kaugus 
1. Karl Erik Laanet 17.03.99 Audentes 5.30 
5.30 - - 5.11 - - 
2. Harald Suurorg 11.03.99 Rocca al Mare Kool 4.58 
3.99 4.16 4.33 4.20 x 4.58 
3. Henri Sten Vainola 13.03.99 SKFortis 4.53 
4.07 4.44 4.24 4.34 4.46 4.53 
4. Taso Toomik 27.02.99 Audentes 4.51 
4.26 4.22 4.40 4.49 4.51 4.40 
5. Daniel Lavrinenko 12.07.99 TTRK/Tall. Kalev 4.38 
4.23 3.80 x 4.38 4.34 4.26 
6. Frederik Vilms-Jamsa 12.10.99 Audentes 4.11 
4.05 3.61 4.07 4.11 4.08 4.10 
7. Mihkel Varblane 12.12.99 Nõmme G/SK Fortis 4.09 
4.09 3.98 3.93 3.96 3.82 3.74 
8. Igor Andrejev 2.08.2001 TLVL 3.96 
3.93 3.96 3.63 3.60 3.76 3.71 
9. Kuno Kolk 19.05.99 SK Fortis 3.91 
3.91 3.84 3.88 
10. Martin Erik Prööm 23.04.99 Majaka SK 3.90 
3.82 3.90 3.90 
11. Tanel Sell 2.03.99 J. Wesrholmi G/SK Fortis 3.90 
3.82 3.90 3.66 
12. Andreas Varter 11.07.2000 SK Kivilind 3.90 
3.90 3.53 3.53  
13. Kaarel Kivisiv 5.10.99 Leksi 44 3.87 
3.78 3,53 3.87 
14. Gregor Nepste 30.06.2000 SK Fortis 3.86 
3.65 3.86 3.73 
15. Andree Prees 4.02.99 VHK 3.84 
3.84 2.60 - 
16. Romet Esko 10.04.99 Audentes 3.83 
3.74 3.83 - 
17. Jan Hartvig Ruben 11.03.99 SK Fortis 3.80 
3.73 3.64 3.80 
18. Jan Henri Täll 22.06.99 Leksi44 3.75 
3.75 x 3.47 
19. Silver Raid 23.03.2001 Audentes 3.73 
- 3.73 3.63 
20. Joonas Mattias Laur 1.06.99 Mustamäe G/Nõmme 3.73 
3.73 3.38 3.53 
21. Kristjan _Joosep Jalakas 16.08.99 SK Fortis 3.69 
3.69 3.48 3.69 
22. Hans Kristjan Laur 30.07,2000 SK Lindon 3.69 
3.66 3.69 3.60 
23. Mihkel Annus 19.09.2000 SK Lindon 3.68 
X 3.68 3.54 
24. Andrei Kisseljov 31.08.2000 Tall. Kuristiku G 3.61 
3.60 3.59 3.61 
25. Martin Janovski 14.09.99 SK Fortis 3.58 
3.58 3.38 x 
26. Rain Erik Elias 23.11.2000 Leksi 44 3.58 
3.58 2.84 2.50 
27. Andrek Erki Tiks 28.09.2000 Nõmme G/SK Fortis 3.54 



3.54 3,.30 3.37 
28. Kevin Tinnuri 4.09.2000 SK Fortis 3.53 
3.,53 3.50 3.00 
29. Oliver Pikani 14.05.2000 SK Fortis 3.51 
3.51 3.45 3.40 
30. Oliver Voorel 2.09.2000 Majaka SK 3.51 
3.36 3.00 3.51 
31. Martin Toom 12.03.-2000 SK Fortis 3.50 
3.47 3.50 3.28 
32. Marko Lillemägi 17.04.2000 Nõmme G/SK Fortis 3.48 
3.48 3.39 x 
33. Artur Smirnov 23.07.2000 Kesklinna Vene G/Tall. Kalev 3.46 
2.60 3.40 3.46 
34. Sander Etverk 5.12.2000 Nõmme G/SK Fortis 3.42 
3.34 3.37 3.42 
35. Marten Aun 28.09.2000 Leksi 44 3.40 
3.40 3.37 3.12 
36. Jaan Roop 11.07.99 Nõmme PK /Nõmme 3.40 
3.31 3.36 3.40 
37. Georg Matjaskov 20.10.99 TTRK/Tall. Kalev 3.36 
3.36 3.30 3.35 
38. Aleksei Ksurenko 6.12.99 TLVL 3.33 
3.20 3.33. 3.21 
39. Sander Viljamaa 28.01.2001 Leksi 44 3.30 
X 3.30 3.08 
40. Oliver Kilk 4.05.99 SK Fortis 3.22 
3.03 3.22 3.22 
41. Daniel Pisarkov 20.01.2000 SK Lindon 3.15 
X x 3.1i5 
42. Martin Kivimaa 23.10.2000 Leksi 44 3.14 
3.14 3-.10 2.93 
43. Chris Matsiselts 10.02.2002 Leksi 44 3.11 
2.99 3.121 2.93 
44. Stefanio-Bruno Laur 21.Kool/SK Fortis 3.08 
3.08 2.84 3.00 
45. Rayan Napast 15.09.2000 Rocca al Mare Kool 3.07 
3.03 3.07 x 
46. Simon Fox Kuuse 1.04.2001 Leksi44 3.06 
3.00 3.06 2.96 
47. Silver-Harald Ingerainen 19.01.2000  3.02 
3.04 3.00 2.78 
48. Toomas Juhasoo-Lawrence 27.09.2001 Leksi 44 3.04 
3.04 2.88 2.78 
49. Egard Kodumets 2.06.2001 Pae G/Tall. Kalev 3.01 
2.69 3.01 2.99 
50. Madis Ader 9.12.99 Lasnamäe Üldg 3.01 
3.01 x 2.80 
51. Hendrik Kivisoo 6.02.99 SK Fortis 2.93 
2.93 2.78 2.77 
52. Miron Soois 28.11.2000 Leksi 44 2.88 
2.84 2.88 2.72 
 
Peakohtunik M. Miss 
Korraldaja K. Seinberg 


